R73 Sample criteria for peer assessment in group work,

Plymouth Business School.


Diane Garland

Women in the Business World (BUS 492)

Assessment 1:
Tutor Mark for Group Project
30%
(Oral presentation & written report)


Individual Mark
20%
(Peer assessment)



50%
of total module mark

Group Project:




Student Name:




Please state your individual contribution to the group.

For each group member in turn, discuss and note their relative contribution to the completion of each component of the group project.  Did they contribute above or below average within the group?  You can’t all have contributed above average, so make sure your individual marks average the same as the group mark.


Extent of Individual Contribution:



Component of group project
Well below average
Below average
Average
Above average
Well above average

Ideas for project
-2
-1
0
+1
+2

Collection of data
-2
-1
0
+1
+2

Analysis of data
-2
-1
0
+1
+2

Writing of report
-2
-1
0
+1
+2

Oral presentation
-2
-1
0
+1
+2

Tutor mark for group:
.................................

Sum of moderation mark (range -10%:+10%):
..................................

Individual mark:
.................................




Signatures of group members:


........................................................................
.......................................................

........................................................................
.......................................................

